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GSTIN:OTMACGOOOSMlZK

GSTIN :07MECM5086D1Z
MT.GOPAL/ JITENDRA

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PRIVATE UMITED

GROUND FLOOR, 17,

OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PHASE 3,

DELHI, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020

.Delhi.

Goodwitl Hot{t

Entry No(s)

Room No(s)

Rent

Room Type

GSTIN-O 7AAACG0008M1ZX

Bill No. : GwLLol/buz
BillDate. :2610812022

Arrival Date &Time :251081202220;47 PM

Departure Date &Time :2610812022 08:59 AM

PM :M-2F-0C-0

: 7879 -'/
: 104

: 2500.00

: DELUXE

25 Aug2022 996311 To Rent

To CGST @6.000/o

To SGST @6.000/o

To ROOM SERVICE Bill No.1008

2500.00
150.00
150.00

1113.00

2500.00 Dr
2650.00 Dr
2800.00 Dr
3913,00 Dr

Bv GL A/C-MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PRIVATE UMITED 3913.00 0.00. -
F:;=ai;;;;:; ;::ii;'#*""""-' ' ' ' "" ==' '='G;frietF;iliEiiaffiffsa;(GooDwiLLi'
Guest Signature : Consolidation

r lGoodwillHotel 3913.00 G/L Account

3913.00

\\,\u'}e
/

In the Favour of :- GOODWILL APARTMENTS F\[aLTD'

E-S2HansRajGuptaMargh,GreaterKailastrPartl,NelvDelhFll004S

rrnrn, nar,are.raincnrf.rara -? 
: 011-4107sool-i: info@goodwillhoteldelhi'com- w : www'goodwillhoteldelhi'in

Main

PVT. LTD.MARKET XCEL

BOOKED


